Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN EC-63025%

FERF SD

iR ORDER
FEAHE B CR
COR
CRF
CORF
FOVFEAT AL1
AL2
A2 PR A LSG
LSO
Ny MASS
NTN EC-6302[ K

15

42

13
1.0
EC-6302
11400
5450
1170
555
4400
450
17000
21000
79

kgf
kgf

kgf
r/min

r/min

=
N
HN

S
W

ithe)
BT
G40
BT
AT
SOV
VAT
JiiE
JHIE
S

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/39e5e6df.html

SD

SE &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/39e5e6df. html







